Cable Entry
Mounting Profile Information
LUMENFLEX-SIDE F R O M  S O U R C E  T O  S I T E
LF-SIDE-HS - Standard Aluminium U Profile
LF-SIDE-HS-SL-BRACKET - Self-Locking Aluminium U Channel 35mm
LF-SIDE-HS-SL - Self-Locking Aluminium U Channel
Up to 1m19mm
18mm
21mm
221.5mm
Up to 1m
21mm
21.5mm
35mm
Driver Configuration Table
BC Code DRIVER (Non-Dim) SPECIFICATION LUMENFLEX LENGTH
15210 ORLRPV2435 LED Driver, DC24V, 35W Up to 2.5M
15214 ORLRPV2460 LED Driver, DC24V, 60W Up to 5M
15199 ORLRPV24100 LED Driver, DC24V, 100W Up to 8M
15203 ORLRPV24150 LED Driver, DC24V, 150W Up to 10M
BC Code DRIVER (Mains Dim)
15221 ORLRPV25-24MD LED 25W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 2M
15250 ORLRPV50-24MD LED 50W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 4M
15169 ORLRPV100-24MD LED 100W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 8M
15193 ORLRPV150-24MD LED 150W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 10
Total Length (mm)
Segments Luminaire/ Cutpoints Inline+End Left/Right+End Rear+End
1 55.56 73.56 59.56 59.56
2 111.11 129.11 115.11 115.11